
RaceTab 3 by MileSplit Registered to: Doug Ishee, West Lauderdale Cross Cou

               State Games 5K XC 2010 - 6/5/2010 1:48:55 PM                
                      Okatibbee XC, Collinsville, MS                       

                         Mixed 5000 Meter Run Finals                          
==============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
==============================================================================
  1 Glenn Diller              M Men's  24 ,                          18:52.69
  2 Channing Stringer         M Men's  18 ,                          19:01.39
  3 Tim Irvine                M Men's  41 ,                          19:49.49
  4 Manuel Granados           M Boys   17 ,                          20:02.25
  5 Jon Luke Watts            M Boys   15 ,                          20:08.78
  6 Issac Hitt                M Boys   18 ,                          21:48.15
  7 Zach Shelly               M Boys   14 ,                          21:50.76
  8 Tyler Berry               M Boys   15 ,                          22:08.20
  9 Ryan Crandall             M Boys   16 ,                          22:19.86
 10 Stephen Kay               M Men 2  27 ,                          22:42.15
 11 Eli Allen                 M Boys   17 ,                          23:10.35
 12 Christie Barber           F Women  34 ,                          23:35.42
 13 Jason Murray              M Men 2  23 ,                          24:07.90
 14 Beverly Brower            F Women  29 ,                          24:40.04
 15 Jim Quick                 M Men 5  59 ,                          24:53.14
 16 Abigail Shelly            F Women  12 ,                          25:36.96
 17 Paul Shelly               M Men 4  43 ,                          25:37.79
 18 Michael Hayes             M Men 3  39 ,                          25:53.00
 19 Nathan McClure            M Boys   14 ,                          26:44.15
 20 Megan Latta               F Women  25 ,                          28:37.98
 21 Aaron Wright              M Men 2  28 ,                          28:51.69
 22 Pauline Du Plessis        F Women  50 ,                          28:54.41
 23 Steve Murray              M Men 6  60 ,                          28:57.67
 24 Joel Hitt                 M Boys   13 ,                          29:14.13
 25 Jacob Fitzgerald          M Boys   15 ,                          29:27.17
 26 Katya Landis              F Girls  13 ,                          29:33.78
 27 Dylan White               M Boys   13 ,                          30:32.99
 28 Evelyn Watkins            F Women  29 ,                          33:42.24
 29 Curtis Fancher            M Men 5  58 ,                          36:20.09
 30 Vanessa Brandt Moss       F Women  23 ,                          37:57.07
 31 Mahlon Smith              M Men 4  44 ,                          39:46.66



MEN'S OVERALL
                     
=====================================================================
    Name                      Yr Team                           Time
=====================================================================
  1 Glenn Diller                                            18:52.69
  2 Channing Stringer                                       19:01.39
  3 Tim Irvine                                              19:49.49

WOMEN'S OVERALL

                     Mixed 5000 Meter Run Finals                     
=====================================================================
    Name                      Yr Team                           Time
=====================================================================
  1 Christie Barber                                         23:35.42
  2 Beverly Brower                                          24:40.04
  3 Abigail Shelly                                          25:36.96

Boys 13 and Under

                    Mixed 5000 Meter Run Finals                     
=====================================================================
    Name                      Yr Team                           Time
=====================================================================
  1 Joel Hitt                                               29:14.13
  2 Dylan White                                             30:32.99

BOYS 14-16

                     Mixed 5000 Meter Run Finals                     
=====================================================================
    Name                      Yr Team                           Time
=====================================================================
  1 Jon Luke Watts                                          20:08.78
  2 Zach Shelly                                             21:50.76
  3 Tyler Berry                                             22:08.20
  4 Ryan Crandall                                           22:19.86
  5 Nathan McClure                                          26:44.15
  6 Jacob Fitzgerald                                        29:27.17

BOYS 17-19

                     Mixed 5000 Meter Run Finals                     
=====================================================================
    Name                      Yr Team                           Time
=====================================================================
  1 Manuel Granados                                         20:02.25
  2 Issac Hitt                                              21:48.15
  3 Eli Allen                                               23:10.35



MEN 20-29

                     Mixed 5000 Meter Run Finals                     
=====================================================================
    Name                      Yr Team                           Time
=====================================================================
  1 Stephen Kay                                             22:42.15
  2 Jason Murray                                            24:07.90
  3 Aaron Wright                                            28:51.69

MEN 30-39

                     Mixed 5000 Meter Run Finals                     
=====================================================================
    Name                      Yr Team                           Time
=====================================================================
  1 Michael Hayes                                            25:53.00

MEN 40-49

                     Mixed 5000 Meter Run Finals                     
=====================================================================
    Name                      Yr Team                           Time
=====================================================================
  1 Paul Shelly                                             25:37.79
  2 Mahlon Smith                                            39:46.66

MEN 50-59

                     Mixed 5000 Meter Run Finals                     
=====================================================================
    Name                      Yr Team                           Time
=====================================================================
  1 Jim Quick                                               24:53.14
  2 Curtis Fancher                                          36:20.09

MEN 60-69

                     Mixed 5000 Meter Run Finals                     
=====================================================================
    Name                      Yr Team                           Time
=====================================================================
  1 Steve Murray                                            28:57.67



GIRLS 13 & U

                     Mixed 5000 Meter Run Finals                     
=====================================================================
    Name                      Yr Team                           Time
=====================================================================
  1 Katya Landis                                            29:33.78

WOMEN 20-29

                     Mixed 5000 Meter Run Finals                     
=====================================================================
    Name                      Yr Team                           Time
=====================================================================
  1 Megan Latta                                             28:37.98
  2 Evelyn Watkins                                          33:42.24
  3 Vanessa Brandt Moss                                     37:57.07

WOMEN 50-59

                     Mixed 5000 Meter Run Finals                     
=====================================================================
    Name                      Yr Team                           Time
=====================================================================
  1 Pauline Du Plessis                                      28:54.41


